

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO. 390 OF 2011 IN Civil Appeal 4060/2009

STATE OF M.P. & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SURESH NARAYAN VIJAYVARGIYA & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for clarification/modification of court's order)

Date: 15/04/2014 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. B.S. Banthia,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Puneet Jain,Adv.(Mentioned by)
Ms. Pratibha Jain,Adv.

Mr. Amalpushp Shroti ,Adv

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List I.A. for clarification in the week
commencing from 21st April, 2014 before an appropriate
Bench.

[Madhu Bala]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Assistant Registrar