

ITEM NO.5

COURT NO.2

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. 11/2014, I.A. 10/2014 in CONMT.PET.(C) No. 390/2011 In C.A.
No. 4060/2009 No(s).

STATE OF M.P. & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SURESH NARAYAN VIJAYVARGIYA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for clarification and exemption from filing O.T. and office
report)

Date : 29/08/2014 These applications were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Mishra Saurabh, Adv.
Mr.Ankit Kumar Lal, Adv.

Mr. B. S. Banthia ,Adv.(NP)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Amalpushp Shroti ,Adv.

Ms. Pratibha Jain ,Adv.(NP)

Dr.Rajiv Dhawan, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Suryanarayana Singh, Adv.
Ms.Pragati Neekhra, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 1st September, 2014.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Asstt.Registrar