

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.2

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.Nos.10/2014 & 11/2014 in CONMT.PET.(C) No. 390/2011 In C.A.
No. 4060/2009

STATE OF M.P. & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SURESH NARAYAN VIJAYVARGIYA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 12/09/2014 These appln.s were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Petitioner(s)

For Respondent(s)/ Ms.Pragati Neekhara, Adv.(Mentioned by)
applicant(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 15th September, 2014.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Asstt.Registrar

(Copy of record of proceedings dt.8.9.2014 is enclosed herewith)